

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	375-	2019	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Eme	Emergency Ordinance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/22	3/22/2019			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/6/2	5/6/2019			Final action:	5/6/2019	
Enactment date:	4/29/2019				Enactment #:		
Effective date:	5/1/2	2019					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Terminating Contract No. CT 3002 LS 2015*013 with Cumberland TCC1 LLC for the development of Site C located between the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame and the Great Lakes Science Center; to enter into an agreement with the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame to develop Site C; and to authorize any other agreements that are necessary.						
Sponsors:	Phyllis E. Cleveland, Anthony Brancatelli, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, PORT CONTROL DEPARTMENT, ROCK 'N ROLL HALL OF FAME FOUNDATION						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 375-2019-EOrd-Terminate Cumberland lease for Site C and auth new lease with Rock and Roll HOF, 2. 375-2019-A-FILE, 3. 375-2019 - Exec. Summary - BDM - NCH Site C, 4. 375-2019- Site C Presentation, 5. Ord. No. 375-2019 (Final)						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
4/29/2019	1	City Cour	ncil		app	roved	Pass

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Terminating Contract No. CT 3002 LS 2015*013 with Cumberland TCC1 LLC for the development of Site C located between the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame and the Great Lakes Science Center; to enter into an agreement with the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame to develop Site C; and to authorize any other agreements that are necessary.